Handheld Oscilloscopes
THS3000 Series Datasheet
With 4 isolated channels and up to 7 hours of battery life, the lightweight
THS3000 Handheld Oscilloscope Series enables you to safely make
floating or differential measurements on your bench or in the field. Now you
can tackle tough environments with the performance you expect from
Tektronix - safely and affordably.
Key performance specifications

Handheld Oscilloscopes – THS3000 Series
www.tektronix.com    9
Ordering information
THS3000 models
THS3014 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope
THS3014-TK 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope with travel kit
THS3024 200 MHz, 5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope
THS3024-TK 200 MHz, 5 GS/s, 4-channel handheld oscilloscope with travel kit
All models include: THP0301-Y/B/M/G 300 MHz 10X passive probes, lithium-ion battery with 7-hour battery life, carrying handle, hanging strap, USB-A to mini USB-B cable
for PC communication, Installation/Safety manual, documentation CD 1, AC power adapter with power cord, ACHHS soft-sided carry case (standard with non-TK, optional for -
TK models), OpenChoice® desktop PC communication software, calibration certificate documenting traceability to national metrology institute(s) and ISO9001 quality system
registration, three-year warranty.